Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  Keychron /
›  Keychron Q6 Pro Full Metal QMK/VIA Custom Wireless Bluetooth/USB-C Mechanical Keyboard User Manual
Keychron Q6P-M4
Keychron Q6 Pro Mechanical Keyboard User Manual
Model: Q6P-M4

SPECIFICATIONS
Feature Detail
Model Keychron Q6 Pro (Q6P-M4)
Layout Full-size (108-Key)
Body Material Full CNC machined aluminum
Keycap Material Double-shot KSA PBT
Switch Type Keychron K Pro Banana (Hot-swappable)
Backlight South-facing RGB LED
Connectivity Bluetooth 5.1 / Type-C wired
Polling Rate (Wired) 1000 Hz
Polling Rate (Wireless) 90 Hz
MCU Ultra-low-power ARM Cortex-M4 32-bit STM32L432 (128KB Flash)
Battery 4000 mAh Rechargeable Li-polymer battery
Battery Working Time (Backlight
off)
Up to 300 hours
Battery Working Time (RGB) Up to 100 hours (Lowest brightness)
Compatible System macOS/Windows/Linux
Weight Approximately 6.6 pounds (2160 ± 10 g)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.56 x 5.39 x 1.28 inches (446 x 137 x 32.6 mm)
Operating Environment -10 to 50°C
Feature Detail
WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
Keychron products are designed for durability and performance. For information regarding product warranty, please refer
to the official Keychron website or the warranty card included with your product.
For technical support, frequently asked questions, or to download the latest VIA software and firmware, please visit the
Keychron support page:
Keychron Official Support
You can also find additional resources, including the User Manual and User Guide PDFs, on the product's Amazon page
under the "Product guides and documents" section.
© 2024 Keychron. All rights reserved.